Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and subject to the provisions of the Securities and Exchange 

Board of India (Share Based Employee Benefit and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021 and in accordance 

with SIB ESOS Scheme - 2008, we hereby inform you that the Nomination and Remuneration Committee 

of the Board has allotted 1,88,082 (One Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand  and Eighty Two Only) Equity 

Shares of the Bank on November 25, 2025 to eligible grantees upon exercise of stock options under SIB 

ESOS Scheme – 2008 and receipt of appropriate consideration. 

Details of Grant No. of 

shares 

Face Value Exercise 

Price